
 
 
 

Guided Pathways 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 7th January 

Year 9 Guided Pathways Launch Assembly 

Assemblies 

Tuesday 14th January: Modern Foreign Languages 

Thursday 16th January: Fine Art and Textiles Art/Hospitality 

Thursday 23rd January: Performing Arts (MP)/Music 

Tuesday 28th January: King Edward VI College 

Thursday 30th January: Computer Science/BTEC IT 

Tuesday 11th February: BTEC Child Development/BTEC Health & Social Care 

Tuesday 25th February: Importance of GCSEs 

Thursday 27th February: GCSE Design Technology/BTEC Enterprise 

Tuesday 4th March: Triple Science 

Friday 14th March: Goals and Aspirations Event 

Wednesday 12th February 

Year 9 Guided Pathways Evening 
3:30 – 5:45 pm 

Friday 28th February 

The students will be onboarded to the online form and can being making their choices. 

Thursday 20th March 

Year 9 Parents’ Evening 
3:30 – 6:00 pm 

Friday 28th March 

The deadline for completing the online form. The web form will close on this day.  


